2012

Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S
VIN: WP1AB2A24CLA48869

Year:

MECHANICAL

- 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-
valve V8 engine

- Variocam plus

- Integrated dry sump lubrication

- All wheel drive

- Water cooled engine

- Trailer hitch prep

- Double wishbone front suspension
- Multi-link rear suspension

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- Pwr steering

- 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-
piston front/4-piston rear monobloc
fixed aluminum silver brake calipers

EXTERIOR

- 18" all season tires

- 18" collapsible spare tire

- Black roof rail mounts

- Halogen headlamps -inc: manual
levelling

- Front/rear fog lamps

- Pwr heated mirrors w/memory

- 2-speed wiper system -inc: rain-
sensing, wiper delay control, heated
washer nozzles

Engine:
Transmission:

8 Cylinder Engine
6-Speed A/T

Exterior: Jet Black Metallic

Interior:

- Pwr tailgate -inc: auto open/close,
programmable customized opening
height

ENTERTAINMENT
- 7" touchscreen color stereo display
INTERIOR

- Standard comfort seats

- Analog dial gauges -inc: tachometer,
speedometer, oil temp, coolant temp,
fuel level, compass display

- On-board computer -inc: digital
continuous indication of total mileage,
trip mileage, time, outside temp,
speed, warnings

- Pwr windows -inc: remote for rear
window

- HomeLink door opener

- Rear window defogger

- (2) front/(2) rear cupholders

- Dual illuminated vanity mirrors

- Leather shift knob

- (4) cargo area tie-down hooks

SAFETY

- Bumper safety system -inc: (2) cross-
members, (2) crush zones

- Dual front airbags w/passenger
sensor

- Front/rear side-impact airbags

- Front/rear side curtain airbags

- 3-point seat belts -inc: outboard
seating pre-tensioners, front seat
force-limiters

- ISOFIX child seat anchor prep -inc: all
passenger seating

- Tire pressure monitoring system

MonroneyLabels.com

Black

CITY MPG

Fuel Economy

HIGHWAY MPG

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP

INSTALLED OPTIONS

[2T] Jet Black Metallic

[MA] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim

[PU3] Premium PKG Plus

[PU6] Bose Audio PKG

[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint

[1BK] Air Suspension W/Porsche Active Suspension
Management (Pasm)

[0oP8] Sports Exhaust System
[Cz4121" 911 Turbo Il Wheel
[3FU] Panoramic Roof System
[2JX]1 Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate

[8EA] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light
System (PDLS)

[7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM)
[9vL] Bose Surround Sound System

[7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer

[Qv4] XM Satellite Radio

[PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory

[4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats

[4D3] Front Ventilated Seats

[2zH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel
[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control

[3v8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows
[7x8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear
[7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca)

[6A7] Fire Extinguisher

[BASE] Cayenne S

[2c4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column

[3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable
Seats

[4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror
[6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors
[7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles
[oMB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting

[Q2)] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG
Original Shipping Charge

$47,800.00

$790

$0
$11,650
$2,160
$650
$3,980

$2,950
$5,525
$660
$1,480
included

$3,645
$1,690
$650
$750
$1,335
$1,050
$800
$250
$1,020
$450
$1,750
$850
$140

$975

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$93,000.00

LUX CARS CHICAGO

luxcarschicago.com
847-947-2900
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