Year: 2012 Make: Porsche

Model: Cayenne AWD 4dr S VIN: WP1AB2A24CLA48869 Engine: 8 Cylinder Engine Transmission: 6-Speed A/T Exterior: Jet Black Metallic

Interior: Black

MECHANICAL

- \cdot 4.8L DOHC SMPI aluminum 32-valve V8 engine
- · Variocam plus
- · Integrated dry sump lubrication
- · All wheel drive
- · Water cooled engine
- · Trailer hitch prep
- · Double wishbone front suspension
- · Multi-link rear suspension
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · Pwr steering
- · 4-wheel vented disc brakes -inc: 6-piston front/4-piston rear monobloc fixed aluminum silver brake calipers

EXTERIOR

- · 18" all season tires
- · 18" collapsible spare tire
- · Black roof rail mounts
- · Halogen headlamps -inc: manual levelling
- · Front/rear fog lamps
- · Pwr heated mirrors w/memory
- · 2-speed wiper system -inc: rainsensing, wiper delay control, heated washer nozzles

· Pwr tailgate -inc: auto open/close, programmable customized opening height

ENTERTAINMENT

· 7" touchscreen color stereo display

INTERIOR

- · Standard comfort seats
- · Analog dial gauges -inc: tachometer, speedometer, oil temp, coolant temp, fuel level, compass display
- · On-board computer -inc: digital continuous indication of total mileage, trip mileage, time, outside temp, speed, warnings
- · Pwr windows -inc: remote for rear window
- · HomeLink door opener
- · Rear window defogger
- · (2) front/(2) rear cupholders
- · Dual illuminated vanity mirrors
- · Leather shift knob
- · (4) cargo area tie-down hooks

SAFETY

- · Bumper safety system -inc: (2) crossmembers, (2) crush zones
- · Dual front airbags w/passenger sensor
- · Front/rear side-impact airbags
- · Front/rear side curtain airbags
- · 3-point seat belts -inc: outboard seating pre-tensioners, front seat force-limiters
- · ISOFIX child seat anchor prep -inc: all passenger seating
- · Tire pressure monitoring system

CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

22

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

New

INSTALLED OPTIONS [2T] Jet Black Metallic \$790 [MA] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim \$0 [PU3] Premium PKG Plus \$11,650 [PU6] Bose Audio PKG \$2,160 [ID6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint \$650 [IBK] Air Suspension W/Porsche Active Suspension Management (Pasm) [OP8] Sports Exhaust System \$2,950 [CZ4] 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel \$5,525 [3FU] Panoramic Roof System \$660 [2]X] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate \$1,480 [BEA] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) [7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer \$650 [QV4] XM Satellite Radio \$750 [PES] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electri	MSRP	\$47,800.00
[MA] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim [PU3] Premium PKG Plus [PU6] Bose Audio PKG [ID6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint [IBK] Air Suspension W/Porsche Active Suspension Management (Pasm) [OP8] Sports Exhaust System [CZ4] 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel [SFU] Panoramic Roof System [SEA] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) [TT1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) [SYL] Bose Surround Sound System [OV4] XM Satellite Radio [PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [A44] Heated Front/Rear Seats [A44] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel [A27] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel [A38] Front Ventilated Seats [A49] Front Ventilated Seats [A50] [A71] Lane Change Assist (Lca) [BASE] Cayenne S [C24] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [A3PN] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [A4PN] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column	INSTALLED OPTIONS	
Pusi Premium PKG Plus \$11,650 Pusi Bose Audio PKG \$2,160 In Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint \$650 In In In In In In In In	[2T] Jet Black Metallic	\$790
[Pu6] Bose Audio PKG \$2,160 [1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint \$650 [1BK] Air Suspension W/Porsche Active Suspension Management (Pasm) [OP8] Sports Exhaust System \$2,950 [CZ4] 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel \$5,525 [3FU] Panoramic Roof System \$660 [2JX] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate \$1,480 [BEA] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) [7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer \$650 [QV4] XM Satellite Radio \$750 [PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For	[MA] Black, Standard Leather Seat Trim	\$0
IDEG Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint \$650 IBK Air Suspension W/Porsche Active Suspension \$3,980 Management (Pasm) \$2,950 ICZ4 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel \$5,525 ISFUJ Panoramic Roof System \$660 IZJY] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate \$1,480 IRZEA BI Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light \$3,645 ISYSTEM (PDLS) \$3,645 ITT1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 ISYL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 ITT1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 ITT1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 ITT1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 ISYL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 ITT1] Forsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 ITT1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 ITT1] Por	[PU3] Premium PKG Plus	\$11,650
Table Air Suspension Says Says Says Says Says	[PU6] Bose Audio PKG	\$2,160
Management (Pasm) [OP8] Sports Exhaust System \$2,950 [CZ4] 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel \$5,525 [3FU] Panoramic Roof System \$660 [2]X] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate \$1,480 [BEA] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) [7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer \$650 [0V4] XM Satellite Radio \$750 [PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$1,050 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] M	[1D6] Trailer Hitch W/O Removable Ball Joint	\$650
[ZZ4] 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel [3FU] Panoramic Roof System [2]X] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate [8EA] Bi Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) [7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer [7D8] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [7D8] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [7D9] Front Ventilated Seats [7		\$3,980
SFU Panoramic Roof System S660 SI, Si Xenon Headlights W/Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS) TT1 Porsche Communication Management (PCM) S3,645 SVL Bose Surround Sound System S1,690 SVL Bose Surround Sound System S1,690 STD7 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer S650 SOVA XM Satellite Radio S750 STD8 I Way PWR Seats W/Memory S1,335 SA44 Heated Front/Rear Seats S1,050 SUB STD8 STD8 SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB SUB		\$2,950
[2]X] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate \$1,480 included System (PDLS) [7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) \$3,645 [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer \$650 [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System \$1,690 [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer \$650 [9VL] AW Satellite Radio \$750 [9ES] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$1,050 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [8ASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [786] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9M8] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[CZ4] 21" 911 Turbo II Wheel	\$5,525
Included	[3FU] Panoramic Roof System	\$660
System (PDLS) [7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM) [9VL] Bose Surround Sound System [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer [QV4] XM Satellite Radio [PES] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats [4A5] Front Ventilated Seats [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel [378] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows [478] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear [771] Lane Change Assist (Lca) [6A7] Fire Extinguisher [8A5E] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [Q2]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$ 975	[2JX] Front/Rear Stainless Steel Skid Plate	\$1,480
[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System [7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer [7D7] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [7D8] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [7D8] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory [7D8] 15 Seats [7D8] 15 Seats [7D8] 16 Seats [7D8] 17 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 17 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 17 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 18 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 18 Seats [7D8] 19 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 19 Seats [7D8] 10 Seats [7D8] 10 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 10 Seats [7D8] 11 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [7D8] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [7D8] 12 Way Power Seats Memory PKG [7D7] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG [7D7] 15 Seats [7D8] 15 Seats [7D8] 16 Seats [7D8] 17 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 18 Seats W/Memory [7D8] 19 Seat		included
[7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer [QV4] XM Satellite Radio \$750 [PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$1,050 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear (7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [6A7] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[7T1] Porsche Communication Management (PCM)	\$3,645
[QV4] XM Satellite Radio \$750 [PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$1,050 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [Q2]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[9VL] Bose Surround Sound System	\$1,690
[PES] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory \$1,335 [4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$1,050 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [Q2]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[7D7] 6 Disc CD/DVD Changer	\$650
[4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats \$1,050 [4D3] Front Ventilated Seats \$800 [2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [8ASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [786] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[QV4] XM Satellite Radio	\$750
(4D3) Front Ventilated Seats \$800 (2ZH) Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 (9AH) 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 (3Y8) Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 (7X8) Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 (7Y1) Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 (6A7) Fire Extinguisher \$140	[PE5] 14 Way PWR Seats W/Memory	\$1,335
[2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel \$250 [9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control \$1,020 [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows \$450 [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [8ASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[4A4] Heated Front/Rear Seats	\$1,050
[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control [3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows [7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear [7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca) [6A7] Fire Extinguisher [6A5E] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$ 1,750 \$ \$1,750 \$ \$1,750 \$ \$1,750 \$ \$140 \$ \$1	[4D3] Front Ventilated Seats	\$800
378 Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows 1,750 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750 1,751 1,750	[2ZH] Heated 3 Spoke Multi Functional Steering Wheel	\$250
[778] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear \$1,750 [771] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [8ASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [786] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[9AH] 4 Zone Climate Control	\$1,020
[771] Lane Change Assist (Lca) \$850 [6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [Q2]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[3Y8] Electric Roll Up Sunblind For Rear Side Windows	\$450
[6A7] Fire Extinguisher \$140 [BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[7X8] Reversing Camera W/Parkassist Front And Rear	\$1,750
[BASE] Cayenne S [2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [Q2]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[7Y1] Lane Change Assist (Lca)	\$850
[2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column [3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[6A7] Fire Extinguisher	\$140
[3PN] Memory Package For Electrically Adjustable Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[BASE] Cayenne S	
Seats [4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror [6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02J] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[2C4] Memory Package For Electric Steering Column	
[6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors [7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [92]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975		
[7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles [9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[4L6] Auto Dimming Interior Rearview Mirror	
[9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting [02]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[6XT] Automatically Dimming Exterior Mirrors	
[Q2]] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG Original Shipping Charge \$975	[7B6] 12 Volt Outlet In Rear Center Consoles	
Original Shipping Charge \$975	[9MB] Dimmable Interior Led Lighting	
	[Q2J] 14 Way Power Seats Memory PKG	
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW) \$93,000.00	Original Shipping Charge	\$975
	RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$93,000.00

LUX CARS CHICAGO

luxcarschicago.com 847-947-2900